NAFED/NEW DELHI

Indent for the month of …………. 20

Office/Branch/Section ……………

Sl.
Name of the Article
Qty. held with 
Qty
Qty.
Remarks

No.

the Indentor
Reqrd.
Supplied

1. Typing Paper (White)

2. Typing Paper coloured

3. Carbon Paper

4. Shorthand Note Book

5. Shorthand Pencil

6. Typing Ribbon

7. Lead Pencil

8. Statement Paper

a. Ruled

b. Plain

9. Slip Book Small

10. Stencil Paper

11. Refills (Ordinary)

12. Refills (Jotter)

13. Alpins

14. Paper Clips

15. Note Sheets

16. Letter Head (Small)

17. Letter Head (Big)

18. Ink Royal Blue

19. File Cover

20. File Board

21. Staple Pins

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Forwarded


Signature of the Indentor

Signature of the Officer concerned              
              Signature of the recipient in

Remarks of the M(P)/AM(A)

   
 respect of articles received as                                     mentioned in Col 5 above.

